Position Other Positions Held

Principal Elementary

Eld Classroom Teacher
Social Worker

Bilingual Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher Acad Response To

Intervention
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc

Title 1 Class Size Reduction Regular Classroom

Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Title 1 Class Size Reduction
Instructionalreformfacilitator
Moderate/Severe Rs/Sdc
Moderate/Severe Rs/Sdc
Bilingual Classroom Teacher
Bilingual Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Acad Response To Intervention
Senior Clerk Typist Senior Clerk Typist
Custodian

Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc Special Ed Extended

School Yr
Com Rel Spec-Multiple Services Sped la Sh -All Impair
Bilingual Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher Day-To-Day Sub

K-12 Education Entity

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department

Glen Park E.S.
Glen Park E.S.
Glen Park E.S.
Glen Park E.S.
Glen Park E.S.
Glen Park E.S.
Glen Park E.S.
Glen Park E.S.

Glen Park E.S.
Glen Park E.S.
Glen Park E.S.
Glen Park E.S.
Glen Park E.S.

Glen Park E.S.
Glen Park E.S.
Glen Park E.S.
Glen Park E.S.
Glen Park E.S.
Glen Park E.S.
Glen Park E.S.
Glen Park E.S.
Glen Park E.S.
Glen Park E.S.
Glen Park E.S.
Glen Park E.S.

Glen Park E.S.
Glen Park E.S.
Glen Park E.S.

Total Wages

$130,835
$114,982
$106,637
$105,210
$103,161
$100,647
$100,618

$99,630

$98,794
$97,542
$97,369
$97,345
$92,730

$88,239
$80,555
$79,822
$79,761
$79,334
$76,816
$75,047
$72,399
$68,318
$66,962
$65,848
$59,016

$56,279
$55,944
$53,631

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,994
$30,493
$29,228
$25,577
$25,343
$24,921
$24,920
$24,756

$29,114
$16,218
$17,049
$24,354
$20,124

$15,536
$21,587
$22,947
$21,453
$24,658
$25,525
$23,980
$20,242
$19,630
$23,482
$24,225
$17,485

$11,727
$17,488
$16,356



Bilingual Classroom Teacher
Title 1 Class Size Reduction
Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Lead Sns Worker Elem/Sec
Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair

Bilingual Classroom Teacher
Sped la Sh -All Impair
Americorps Intern

Eld Classroom Teacher
Noon Monitor

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair,
Sped la Sh -All Impair

Special Education -
Core Sub

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Glen Park E.S.
Glen Park E.S.
Glen Park E.S.
Glen Park E.S.
Glen Park E.S.
Glen Park E.S.
Glen Park E.S.
Glen Park E.S.
Glen Park E.S.
Glen Park E.S.

Glen Park E.S.
Glen Park E.S.

Glen Park E.S.
Glen Park E.S.
Glen Park E.S.
Glen Park E.S.
Glen Park E.S.
Glen Park E.S.
Glen Park E.S.

$49,190
$44,456
$35,310
$34,662
$34,516
$34,490
$33,608
$33,160
$32,820
$31,456

$31,046
$19,410

$16,145
$13,368
$10,026
$8,321
$3,133
$1,895
$1,285

$16,390
$11,333
$12,942
$7,431
$8,401
$8,254
$11,581
$24,437
$8,254
$8,160

$8,254
$3,736

$4,251
$4,849
$0
$2,664
$0

$0
$455



