Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary		San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$130,835	\$29,994
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$114,982	\$30,493
Social Worker		San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$106,637	\$29,228
Bilingual Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$105,210	\$25,577
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$103,161	\$25,343
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$100,647	\$24,921
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$100,618	\$24,920
Eld Classroom Teacher	Acad Response To Intervention	San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$99,630	\$24,756
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$98,794	\$29,114
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$97,542	\$16,218
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$97,369	\$17,049
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc		San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$97,345	\$24,354
Title 1 Class Size Reduction	Regular Classroom Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$92,730	\$20,124
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$88,239	\$15,536
Title 1 Class Size Reduction		San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$80,555	\$21,587
Instructionalreformfacilitator		San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$79,822	\$22,947
Moderate/Severe Rs/Sdc		San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$79,761	\$21,453
Moderate/Severe Rs/Sdc		San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$79,334	\$24,658
Bilingual Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$76,816	\$25,525
Bilingual Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$75,047	\$23,980
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$72,399	\$20,242
Acad Response To Intervention		San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$68,318	\$19,630
Senior Clerk Typist	Senior Clerk Typist	San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$66,962	\$23,482
Custodian		San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$65,848	\$24,225
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc	Special Ed Extended School Yr	San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$59,016	\$17,485
Com Rel Spec-Multiple Services	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$56,279	\$11,727
Bilingual Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$55,944	\$17,488
Eld Classroom Teacher	Day-To-Day Sub	San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$53,631	\$16,356

Bilingual Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$49,190	\$16,390
Title 1 Class Size Reduction		San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$44,456	\$11,333
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$35,310	\$12,942
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$34,662	\$7,431
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$34,516	\$8,401
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$34,490	\$8,254
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$33,608	\$11,581
Lead Sns Worker Elem/Sec		San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$33,160	\$24,437
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$32,820	\$8,254
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair, Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$31,456	\$8,160
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$31,046	\$8,254
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Special Education - Core Sub	San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$19,410	\$3,736
Bilingual Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$16,145	\$4,251
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$13,368	\$4,849
Americorps Intern		San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$10,026	\$0
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$8,321	\$2,664
Noon Monitor		San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$3,133	\$0
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$1,895	\$0
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Glen Park E.S.	\$1,285	\$455